% Dinner Before The Show

Saturday March 7*
5:00 - 7:00

Call for Reservations & to Pre-Order

774-634-9910

Every entree served
with soup or salad, beverage & dessert

LAND
Grilled Ribeye

Duck L’'Orange
NoNo’s Meatloaf

SEA
Seafood Kabob

A combination of swordfish, shrimp & scallops over rice

Broiled Scallops
Lightly breaded

Garlic Shrimp

over linguini

Baked Stuffed Haddock

Topped with our seafood stuffing & Creole sauce
SIDES
Baked potato & vegetable

All forms of payment accepted
CASH TIPS ONLY

$35.99
$32.99
$26.99

$29.99

$32.99

$28.99

$29.99



