



# Dinner Before The Show

## Saturday March 7<sup>th</sup>

**5:00 – 7:00**

**Call for Reservations & to Pre-Order**

**774-634-9910**

**Every entree served  
with soup or salad, beverage & dessert**

### **LAND**

<b>Grilled Ribeye</b>	<b>\$35.99</b>
<b>Duck L'Orange</b>	<b>\$32.99</b>
<b>NoNo's Meatloaf</b>	<b>\$26.99</b>

### **SEA**

<b>Seafood Kabob</b> A combination of swordfish, shrimp & scallops over rice	<b>\$29.99</b>
<b>Broiled Scallops</b> Lightly breaded	<b>\$32.99</b>
<b>Garlic Shrimp</b> over linguini	<b>\$28.99</b>
<b>Baked Stuffed Haddock</b> Topped with our seafood stuffing & Creole sauce	<b>\$29.99</b>

### **SIDES**

**Baked potato & vegetable**

**All forms of payment accepted**

**CASH TIPS ONLY**